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Thank You Sponsors, Friends and
Supporters of NCA!

G O  L I O N S !



NCA FAMILIES, FRIENDS, SPONSORS,  
& BUSINESS COMMUNITIES…  

Thank you! 

The 2024 NCA Online Benefit Auction was 
a tremendous success! 

 

NCA sincerely thanks everyone who volunteered, donated, and 
supported this year’s auction event. Your generosity and 
kindness make a lasting impact.  What a remarkable 
community we have by our side! 
 
This Business Directory is a testament to the community 
support of our school. We are truly blessed by local businesses 
who value education, our community, and NCA. As a gesture of 
gratitude, we encourage you to support these businesses whenever 
possible. 

 
Each year, auction funds help support strategic academic 
programs and services that extend beyond what tuition alone 
can provide. Together, we strive to raise the next generation of 
students who are well-rounded, hard-working individuals 
who know themselves well and are ready to go out into the 
community with the confidence and courage to serve, lead, 
achieve and make a difference. 

 
Strong Faith.  Strong Minds.  Strong Hearts.  We are NCA Strong. 

 
With gratitude, 

 

Lina Maragliano, Elyse Stephens, Amy Worden 
& the NCA PTF Auction Team 
NCA Development Director, Lead, & Coordinator 
lmaragliano@nca.school 425-322-2371  
 
Reach out to us for more details on how to partner with us! 
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GOLD SPONSOR 
 

 

 

Dr. Jacqueline de Leon Estes of  Harbour Pointe
Orthodontics celebrates 25 years since she received
her orthodontic residency certificate and Masters of

Science in Dentistry. In commemoration of  her
anniversary, she is blessing our NCA families who are
starting treatment with a $250 credit. Code: HP025.

Please call 425-348-5060 to schedule a complimentary
consultation. We are excited for you to be a part of

"Harbour Pointe Orthodontics Family!"
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SILVER SPONSOR 

Special Interest Auto Body, LLC
42 Years of Automotive Body Shop Experience

Free estimates
Friendly shuttle service

Rental car services on site
Repairs focused on quality and safety

#1 in Customer Service

We Repair All Makes & Have Advanced Certifications With

6410 Evergreen Way, Everett, WA 98203
425-353-2381

siabinc@yahoo.com
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BRONZE SPONSOR 

Choosing the right 
school is a big 
decision.
King’s High School provides 
an exemplary Christian 
education. Discover how King’s 
High School can serve your 
family at kingsschools.org. 

Contact Admissions at 
admissions@kingsschools.org
or call 206.289.7783
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Supporting
Northshore Christian Academy

& Their Mission
Northshore Christian Academy partners with families to provide 

a superior Christian education developing spiritual, academic, and personal 
excellence in a Christ-centered environment.

Precision Press

www.precisionpress.com
14770 NE 95th Street, Redmond, WA 98052

425-883-4181  |  fax 425-883-7588 | email info@precisionpress.com
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R E G I S T E R  N O W

Online or In Person
15 Classes
6 Drives
DOL Approved

DR I V E R S
T E E N

EDUCATION

G O W M S T . C O M  4 2 5 . 2 5 2 . 9 9 1 3
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BOTHELL COMMUNITY DONORS  
 

Thank you, Bothell, for your NCA Support! 
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LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY DONORS 

LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Lake Stevens, for your NCA Support! 



LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY DONORS 

LYNNWOOD COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Lynnwood, for your NCA Support! 
 



LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY DONORS 

MARYSVILLE COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Marysville, for your NCA Support! 

  

MILL CREEK COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Mill Creek, for your NCA Support! 
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Thank you, Mill Creek, for your NCA Support! 
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MILL CREEK COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Mill Creek, for your NCA Support! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

MUKILTEO COMMUNITY DONORS 
 

MUKILTEO COMMUNITY DONORS 
dfdf 

Thank you, Mukilteo, for your NCA Support! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SNOHOMISH COMMUNITY DONORS 

Thank you, Snohomish, for your NCA Support! 

  Printing by 



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY 

ARLINGTON

Angel of the Winds Casino & Resort AngeloftheWinds.com

Cascadia Group Cascadia.Group

Daydream TeePee DayDreamTeePee.com

Mission Aviation Training Academy MATA.USA.org

YARDMASTER, Inc. YardMasterInc.com

BELLEVUE

Anthony’s Homeport Everett Anthonys.com

Ascend Prime Steak & Sushi House AscendPrime.com

Chef John Howie Restaurant JohnHowieSteak.com

Daniel’s Broiler SchwartzBros.com

Mercury Coffee Mercurys.com

Western Washington Surf Soccer Club WesternWASurf.com

BELLINGHAM

SPARK Museum of Electrical Invention SPARKMuseum.org

BEND

Wanderlust Tours WanderlustTours.com

BOTHELL

Bothell Gymnastics BothellGymnasticsClub.com

Creative Hands Studio CreativeHandsStudio.net

Donna’s Trees DonnasTrees.com

Elevated Sportz ElevatedSportz.com

McMenamins Anderson School McMenamins.com/Anderson-School

QFC Bothell QFC.com

ReadiSpaghetti (Mukilteo) ReadiSpaghetti.com

Safeway Bothell Safeway.com

The Ridge TheRidge.fun

Wickler Behavioral Consulting WicklerBehavioral.com

ARLINGTON 	
Angel of the Winds Casino & Resort	 angelofthewinds.com
Cascadia Group	 cascadia.group
Daydream Teepee	 daydreamteepee.com
Mission Aviation Training Academy	 mata-usa.org
The Outback Kangaroo Farm theoutbackkangroofarm.com
Yardmaster, Inc.	 yardmasterinc.com

BELLEVUE	
Ascend Prime Steak & Sushi House	 ascendprime.com
Chef John Howie Restaurant	 JohnHowieSteak.com
Daniel's Broiler	 schwartzbros.com
Mercury Coffee	 mercurys.com

BELLINGHAM	
SPARK Museum of Electrical Invention	 SPARKMuseum.org

BEND, OR	
Wanderlust Tours	 wanderlusttours.com

BOTHELL	
Bothell Gymnastics Club	 BothellGymnasticsClub.com
Creative Hands Studio	 CreativeHandsStudio.net
Donna's Trees	 donnastrees.com
Elevated Sportz Trampoline Park & Event Center	 elevatedsportz.com
McMenamins Anderson School	 mcmenamins.com/anderson-school
	 QFC.com

Safeway 	 safeway.com
The Ridge Activity Center	 theridge.fun
Wickler Behavioral Consulting: ABA Therapy	 wicklerbehavioral.com

BURLINGTON	
Fidalgo Coffee	 fidalgocoffee.com
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The Ridge TheRidge.fun
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CAMANO ISLAND	
Camaloch Golf Course	 camalochgolf.com
Rockaway Bar & Grill	 rockawaycamano.com
CHELAN	
Lake Chelan Winery	 lakechelanwinery.com
Slidewaters Chelan	 slidewaters.com

EDMONDS	
Edmonds Driftwood Players	 edmondsdriftwoodplayers.org
Keyport, LLC	 keyportllc.com

EVERETT	
16Eleven | Steak Restaurant	 1611Everett.com
Active Martial Arts	 ActiveMillCreek.com
Angel of the Winds Arena	 AngelOfTheWindsArena.com
Anthony's Homeport Everett	 anthonys.com
Anthony's Woodfire Grill	 anthonys.com
Bayley Landscapes Ajbayley.com
Beecher's Handmade Cheese 	 Beechershandmadecheese.com/cafe/	

paine-field-airport
Big 5 Sporting Goods	 big5sportinggoods.com
Billie on Gourmet Burger billieonburgers.com
Bricks & MiniFigs	 bricksandminifigs.com/southeverett-wa
Burketts - Everett	 shopatburketts.com
Carpet Liquidators	 CarpetLiquidators.com
Cedar Grove	 Cedar-grove.com
Chick-Fil-A Everett	 chick-fil-a.com/locations/wa/everett-mall
Coastal Realm Gymnastics	 coastalrealmgym.com
Colby Avenue Tattoo	 colbyavetattoo.com
Columbia Athletic Clubs	 Columbiaathletic.com
Deanna Barley - Keller Williams Realty PNW	 deannabarley.kw.com
Dickey's BBQ Pit	 dickeys.com/locations/washington/everett
Doodlebug Sportz	 doodlebugsportz.com
El Paraiso Mexican Grill Everett	 elparaisomexicangrill.com
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ReadiSpaghetti (Mukilteo) ReadiSpaghetti.com

Safeway Bothell Safeway.com

The Ridge TheRidge.fun

Wickler Behavioral Consulting WicklerBehavioral.com

Elizabeth Person Art & Design	 elizabethperson.com
ESC Mattress Center	 escmattresscenter.com
Everett Family YMCA	 snoco.recliquecore.com/mill-creek
Everett Modern Dentistry	 everettmoderndentistry.com
Evergreen Granite & Cabinet	 evergreengranite.com
Evergreen Lanes:Bowling	 evergreenbowling.com
Flying Squirrel Everett	 flyingsquirrelsports.us
Game On NW	 GameOnNW.com
General Car Wash	 generalcarwash.com
Half Price Books	 halfpricebooks.com
High Trek Adventures	 hightrekeverett.com
Jersey Mike's Subs	 jerseymikes.com/18003/everett-wa
Joyful Academy of Music	 joyfulacademyofmusic.com
Judd & Black Appliance	 juddblack.com
Klein Honda of Everett	 kleinhonda.com
Kirtley-Cole Associates LLC	 kirtley-cole.com
Kulits Orthodontics	 kulitsortho.com
Laser Tag Live	 lasertaglive.com
Leach Wealth Strategies Group DA Davidson  
& Co Member SIPC	 leachwealthstrategies.com
Legion Memorial Golf Course	 everettgolf.com
Little Bipsy	 littlebipsy.com
Lombardi's Italian Restaurant & Wine Bar	 lombardisitalian.com/everett
Madison Street Dental Clinic	 madisonstreetdentalclinic.com
Michaels Arts and Crafts Store	 michaels.com
Northwood Sweeping	 northwoodsweeping.com
Novari Primary Care	 novariprimarycare.com
Peoples Bank	 peoplesbank-wa.com
Petrikor Living	 petrikorliving.com
Quality Sewing and Vaccum	 qualitysewing.com
Rodland Toyota of Everett	 rodlandtoyota.com
Schack Art Center	 shack.org
Seattle Paine Field Air Terminal	 flypainefield.com
Sno-Isle Food Co-op	 snoislefoods.coop
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Safeway Bothell Safeway.com

The Ridge TheRidge.fun

Wickler Behavioral Consulting WicklerBehavioral.com

Special Interest Autobody, LLC	 siabinc.com
Stadium Flowers	 stadiumflowers.com
Stellar Kids Dentistry	 stellarkids.com
Succuri Security	 succurri.com
Sullivan Law Group, PLLC	 sullivanpllc.com
The Little Gym of Everett	 thelittlegym.com/washington-everett
Trader Joe's Everett www.traderjoes.com
Urban Utopia Photography	 urbanutopiaphotography.com
Vertical World North	 north.verticalworld.com
Village Theatre	 villagetheatre.org
West Coast Armory North	 WestCoastArmoryNorth.com
Western Washington Surf Soccer Club	 westernwasurf.com
WMST Teen Driver's Education	 gowmst.com
YMCA of Snohomish County	 www.ymca-snoco.org
Yummy Deli: Vietnamese Sandwiches	 banhhouse.com

FEDERAL WAY	
Caffe D'arte	 caffedarte.com
Wild Waves Theme & Water Park	 Wildwaves.com

ISSAQUAH	
In His Word	 inhisword.us

KIRKLAND	
Cactus Kirkland  cactusrestaurants

LAKE STEVENS	
Bricks & MiniFigs	 bricksandminifigs.com/southeverett-wa
Canine Resource Center thecanineresourcecenter.com
Curtis Aranda - John L Scott Real Estate	 curtisa.johnlscott.com
Latisha Hale Photography, LLC	 latishahalephotography.com
Megan Ross Photography	 meganrossphotography.com
Monat - Kate Rossart	 katerossart.mymonat.com
Royale European Skin Care	 royaleskincare.com
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The Ridge TheRidge.fun
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Rustic Goat Farm	 facebook.com/rusticgoatfarm
Stupid Geeks Inc.	 stupidgeeksinc.com

LYNNWOOD	
Absolute Autobody Inc.	 absoluteautobody.com
Bowlero Lynnwood	 bowlero.com/location/bowlero-lynnwood
Caliber Cleaning, Inc.	 calibercleaninginc.com
Costco Wholesale Lynnwood	 costco.com
Costco Business Center costco.com
Emerald City Smoothie	 emeraldcitysmoothie.com
Hedlund Painting Inc.	 hedlundpainting.com
Northshore Law Group, PLLC	 northshorelawgroup.com
Rich's For the Home 	 richshome.com
School Of Rock	 schoolofrock.com/locations/lynnwood
Sport Clips Haircuts of Lynnwood	 sportsclips.com/WA107
The Keg Steakhouse & Bar	 thekeg.com
Vine Dahlen PLLC CPA | Certified Public Accountants	 vinedahlen.com

MARYSVILLE	
AGA Northwest Gymnastics	 AgaNorthwest.com
Big Bounce Bros	 bigbouncebros.com
Frost Towing, LLC	 frosttowingllc.com
Le Jeune Confections Artisan Chocolate Creations	 MichelleMLaJune@gmail.com
Puget Sound & Percussion	 pugetsouondandpercussion.com
Smile Marysville	 smilemarysville.com
Sunnyside Nursery	 sunnysidenursery.net

MILL CREEK	
Azul Restaurant & Lounge azulwa.com
Blazing Onion Burger Co.	 blazingonion.com
Goldfish Swim School	 goldfishswimschool.com
Kafe Neo Mill Creek 	 kafeneo.net
Nothing Bundt Cakes	 nothingbundtcakes.com
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QFC  qfc.com/stores/grocery/wa/mill-creek/mill-creek/705/00856
Reflection School Of Dance	 reflectionsschoolofdance.com
Safeway 	 local.safeway.com/safeway/wa/mill-creek/16304-bothell-everett-hwy.	
	 html
Seattle Gymnastics Academy (SGA)	 seattlegymnastics.com
Skinny D's Yogurt	 skinnydsyogurt.com/
Tablas Woodstone Taverna	 Tablaswoodstonetaverna.com
Town & Country Market Mill Creek	 townandcountrymarkets.com
Twisted Lime Pub	 twistedlimepub.com
Vadara Med Spa Aesthetics & Wellness Services	 vadaraspa.com

MONROE	
Evergreen Speedway evergreenspeedway.com

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE	
Double DD Meats	 doubleddmeats.com
Pet Adventure Pet Supply Store	 shop.pet-adventure.com/

MUKILTEO	
A Burger Place	 https://www.facebook.com/MukilteoABurgerPlace/

Diamond Knot Brewery and Alehouse	 diamondknot.com
Harbour Pointe Golf Club	 harbourpointegolf.com
Harbour Pointe Orthodontics	 harbourpointeorthodontics.com
Ivar's Mukilteo Landing	 Ivars.com
Les Schwab Tire Center lesschwab.com/stores/wa/	
	 mukilteo/11500-mukilteo-speedway
Mathnasium Mukilteo	 mathnasium.com/mukilteo
Meydenbauer Professional Services LLC	 mps.mccammon@comcast.net
Novari Primary Care	 novariprimarycare.com
Porter Lane Home	 porterlanehome.com
Silver Cloud Hotel Mukilteo Waterfront	 silvercloud.com
Tim Ressa PGA Golf	 timressagolf.com
UniSave Home Loans	 unisave.com
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REDMOND	
Precision Press	 precisionpress.com

SEATTLE	
Amadi Aesthetics | Plastic Surgery & Med Spa	 AmadiAesthetics.com
AQUA by El Gaucho	 aquabyelgaucho.com
Duke's Seafood	 dukesseafood.com
El Gaucho	 elgaucho.com
Elliot Bay Pizza & Pub elliottbaypizza.com

iD Tech Camps	 idtech.com
King's Schools	 kingsschools.org
Northwest Outdoor Center	 nwoc.com
Robert Jacobs Portrait Artist	 rkjportraits.com
Seattle Children's Theatre	 sct.org
Seattle Storm	 storm.wnba.com
Taproot Theater Company	 taproottheatre.org
The 5th Ave Theater	 5thavenue.org
The Museum of Flight	 museumofflight.org
Woodland Park Zoo	 zoo.org

SNOHOMISH	
Appliance Recycling Outlet	 snohomishappliancerecycling.com
Bridges Pets, Gifts and Water Garden	 facebook.com/bridgespets
Cathouse Pizza	 cathousepizza.com
Guard Pest Control	 guardpestcontrol.com
Homes by Kate Rossart	 remax.com/real-estate-agents/	

kate-rossart-snohomish-wa/102169526
Hops n Drops	 hopsndrops.com
Mukilteo Sunrise & Sunset Adult Family Homes	 mukilteosunset.com
Snohomish Flying Service	 snohomishflying.com

SPOKANE VALLEY	
Ceres Chill: Breastmilk Storage	 cereschill.com
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TUKWILA	
Tukwila Family Fun Center & Bullwinkle's Restaurant	 fun-center.com

TULALIP	
Essential Earth Organic Salon	 essentialearthorganicsalon.com

WOODINVILLE	
Bear Creek Country Club	 bearcreekcc.com
Chateau Ste. Michelle Wine Estates	 ste-michelle.com
Costco Woodinville	 costco.com
Matthews Winery	 matthewswinery.com
SavATree Tree Shrub & Lawn Care Services	 savatree.com
	 woodinvillewhiskeyco.com

OTHER	
BarkBox - The Monthly Dog Toy and Treat Box	 barkbox.com
Cirque Du Soleil	           cirquedusoleil.com

Concrete Conversations	 concrete-conversations.com
FabFitFun - Beauty, Fitness, Lifestyle	 fabfitfun.com
Hilton Whistler Resort & Spa	 hilton.com/en/locations/canada/british-columbia/	
	 whistler
Latched Mama	 latchedmama.com
Thrive Market	 thrivemarket.com





1 Timothy 6:11-12

B u t  y o u ,  m a n  o f  G o d ,  fl e e  f r o m  a l l  t h i s ,
a n d  p u r s u e  r i g h t e o u s n e s s ,  g o d l i n e s s ,

f a i t h ,  l o v e ,  e n d u r a n c e  a n d  g e n t l e n e s s .
F i g h t  t h e  g o o d  fi g h t  o f  t h e  f a i t h .

5700 23rd Dr W, Everett,  WA 98203
Learn More at  NCA.School
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